
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Friday 15th March 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Muhammad Ali and Jeff Koons signed collector's edition of GOAT a tribute to Muhammad Ali. The sculpture Radial Champs by Jeff Koons, measuring 

175 x 170 cm (69 x 67 in.) and comprised of two inflatables and a stool. Over 3,000 images-photographs, art, and memorabilia, much of it published for 

the first time-from over 150 photographers and artists. Original essays and the best interviews and writing on the Champ over five decades, totalling 

600,000 words. A silk-covered box illustrated with Neil Leifer's iconic 1966 photo Ali vs Williams. XXL-format: 792 pages, including two gatefold 

sequences measuring 200 x 50 cm (80 x 20 in.); nine gold-metallic double-page spreads printed in silkscreen open each chapter. Measuring 50 x 50 cm 

(20 x 20 in.), GOAT tips the scales at 34 kg (75 lb.)Highest-quality binding in pink leather, the colour of Ali's first Cadillac. Optimum photographic 

reproduction, creating unparalleled intensity and range in the colours and exquisite tone and density within the duotone images. Eight-colour printing on 

Galaxi Keramik 200 gsm semi-matte paper with gloss varnish on all images. Good condition Est. £3,800 - 4000 

2 - Muhammad Ali and Paddy Monaghan signed The Greatest colour print. Numbered 260 of 500. Framed and mounted with mount heading Float like a 

Butterfly sting like a bee. Approx overall size 40x30inches. Good condition Est. £725 - 750 

3 - Muhammad Ali and George Foreman signed When we were Kings DVD mounted and framed with various colour and black and white action shot 

photos. Various sizes. Approx overall size 40x12inches. Good condition Est. £875 - 900 

4 - Mickey Rooney signed mounted and framed The Wizard of Oz black and white photo. Measures 22"x18" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

5 - Shirley Jones colour photo mounted signed and framed with signature below photo. Measures 13"x17" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - William Holden signed mounted and framed black and white photo with signature below. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - Martin Sheen signed mounted and framed colour photo with signature below dated 4/27/98. Measures 17"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

8 - Robert Mitchum mounted signed and framed Promissory Note dated 26 Sept 1961 and black and white photo. Measures 22"x14" appx. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

9 - Minnie Driver signed mounted and framed colour photo with signature below. Measures 17"x12" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - Laurence Olivier TLS with original mailing envelope mounted and framed with black and white photo. Measures 14"x18" appx. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

11 - Dean Martin and Jerry Lewis signed mounted and framed colour photo with signatures below. Measures 10"x12" appx. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

12 - Errol Flynn signed mounted and framed black and white photo, with gold name plaque below. Measures 12"x14" appx. Good condition Est. £200 - 

300 

13 - Michael Wilding signed mounted and framed black and white photo. Original signed photo 1940/50s. Measures 10"x7" appx. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

14 - Simon Callow and Ciaran Hinds signed mounted and framed Phantom of The Opera. Measures 18"x18" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - Ricardo Montalban signed 13"x11" black and white mount. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - George Clooney signed 13"x18" colour mount. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Jack Lemon signed 10"x12" black and white mount. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

18 - George Chakiris signed 16"x12" black and white colour mount. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Rupert Everett signed 16"x12" colour Midsummer Night's Dream mount. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - Jean Simmons signed 20"x16" montage mount. 1 colour photo unsigned 1 black and white photo signed. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

21 - Jean Simmons signed 20"x16" montage mount. 1 colour photo unsigned 1 black and white photo signed. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

22 - Nolans signed album page with unsigned 8x6inch black and white photo. Signed by 4 Anne, Maureen, Linda and Bernie. Dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

23 - Rolling Stones signed pencil sketches on 6x4inch pieces of paper. Mick Jagger, Brian Jones, Keith Richard, Charlie Watts and Bill Wyman. Good 

condition Est. £300 - 400 

24 - Ronnie Barker signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 
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25 - James Cagney signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Few knocks and marks to photo caused by age. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

26 - Anna Neagle signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Few knocks and marks to photo caused by age. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - Britney Spears signed 33rpm record sleeve. Vinyl record included of Gimme More. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

28 - Barbra Streisand signed 33rpm record sleeve of Wet. Record included. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

29 - Van Halen 33rpm signed 33rpm record sleeve of Jump. Signed by 4. record included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

30 - Yoko Ono signed 33rpm record sleeve of Double Fantasy. Record included. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

31 - Bee Gees signed 33rpm record sleeve of ESP. Signed by all 3. Record included. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

32 - Dire Straits signed 33rpm record sleeve of Making Movies. Signed by Knopfler, Illsley, Withers and Clark. Record included. Good condition Est. £50 - 

60 

33 - Boxing Mike Tyson and Evander Holyfield signed 15x8 x8 inch boxing glove display. Good condition Est. £300 - 350 

34 - Boxing Tyson Fury signed 15x8x8 inch Boxing Glove display. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

35 - Autographed Gareth Edwards 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Barry John And Gareth Edwards Posing With Footballer (And 

Rugby Enthusiast) John Toshack During A Photo-Shoot At The Cardiff Arms Park In 1976, Signed (By Edwards Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £32 - 40 

36 - Autographed Billy Mcneill 12 X 8 Photo : Colz, Depicting Celtic Captain Billy Mcneill Striking A Superb Full Length Pose For Photographers Prior To 

A 3-2 Victory Over Third Lanark In A Scottish Cup Tie At Celtic Park In 1965, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 40 

37 - Autographed England 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting England Players Posing For A Team Photo Prior To A 1-1 Draw With Argentina In A Heated 

Friendly International At 'La Bombonera' In 1977, Signed By Watson, Cherry, Pearson, Pearson, Talbot, Channon And Greenhoff In Black Marker,. Good 

Condition Est. £32 - 40 

38 - Autographed Man United 10 X 8 Photo : B/W, Official Press Issued 10 X 8 Photograph By Leading Sports Photo Agency Colo Sport, Depicting 

Manchester United Players Posing For A Team Photo Prior To A 3-2 Defeat To West Bromwich Albion In A First Division Encounter At The Hawthorns In 

1959, The Opening Day Of The 1959/60 Season, Nicely Signed In Fine Blue Marker By Warren Bradley, Albert Quixall, Bobby Charlton, Albert Scanlon, 

Wilf Mcguinness, Bill Foulkes And Joe Carolan. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

39 - Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting Man United Players Lining Up For A Team Photo Prior To A Thrilling 3-3 Draw With 

Real Madrid In The 1968 European Cup Semi-Final Second Leg At The Bernebeu, United Advanced To The Final 4-3 On Aggregate, Signed By Stiles, 

Dunne, Crerand, Foulkes, Aston, Stepney And Sadler In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

40 - Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Man United Players Posing For A Squad Photo During A 

Photo-Shoot At Old Trafford In 1978, In Their White Centenary Shirt Issued To Commemorate 100 Years Of Mufc, Signed By Roche, Stepney, Albiston, 

Forsyth, Nicholl, Macari, Mccreery, Pearson And Daly In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 40 

41 - Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United Players Celebrating With The Fa Cup In Front Of Photographers During 

Celebration Scenes At Wembley Following A 1-0 Victory Over Everton In The 1985 Final At Wembley, Signed By Atkinson, Bailey, Stapleton, Strachan, 

Gidman, Albiston, Duxbury And Moran In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 40 

42 - Autographed Scotland 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Scotland Players Lining Up Shoulder To Shoulder For Their National 

Anthem Prior To A 0-0 Draw With Brazil At The Waldstadion In Frankfurt During The Group Stages Of The 1974 World Cup Finals, Signed By Mcgrain, 

Harvey, Lorimer, Jordan And Hay In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 40 

43 - Autographed Dave Mackay & Denis Law 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Tottenham's Dave Mackay And Man United's Denis Law Posing With The 

Charity Shield In The Dressing Room After A 3-3 Draw At Old Trafford In 1967, Signed By Both Players In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £60 - 

80 

44 - Autographed Herbert Wimmer & John Greig 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Borussia Monchengladbach Captain Herbert Wimmer Shaking Hands With 

His Rangers Counterpart John Greig Prior To The First Leg Of A European Cup Winners Cup Second Round Tie At The Mungersdorder Stadion In 1973, 

Wimmer Guided His Side To A 3-0 Victory, Signed By Both Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

45 - Autographed Frank Bruno 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Stunning Image Showing Frank Bruno Throwing An Uppercut On His Ugandan Opponent 

Peter Mulindwa Kozza During A Heavyweight Bout At The Royal Albert Hall In 1983, Bruno Knocked His Opponent Out In The Third Round, His Twelfth 

Successive Victory, Signed Best Wishes In Gold Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

46 - Autographed Eric Bristow 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Of 'The Crafty Cockney' Eric Bristow Punching The Air In Delight After 

Victory Over John Lowe In The 1981 World Masters Final At Wembley, Signed Best Wishes In Gold Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

47 - Autographed Lester Piggott 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Lester Piggott Winning The 1954 Epsom Derby On Never Say Die, Closely Followed By 

Arabian Night And Darius, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

48 - Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photos : Lot Of Manchester United Related Photos From Their Epic 3-0 Victory Over Barcelona In The Second Leg 

Of A European Cup Winners Cup Quarter-Final Tie At Old Trafford In 1984, Goals From Bryan Robson (2) And Frank Stapleton Secured A Famous Win, 

All 3 Goals Are Shown And Respectively Signed By Robson & Stapleton In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

49 - Autographed Leeds United Page : A Large, Lined Page Taken From A Scrapbook And Superbly Signed In Blue Biro Pen By Leeds United's Billy 

Bremner, Terry Hibbitt, Les Cocker, Syd Owen, David Harvey And John Giles. Good Condition Est. £60 - 80 

50 - Autographed Leeds United 12 X 8 Crested Photo : A Superbly Produced Custom Made Leeds United Crested 12 X 8 Photographic Photo, Signed By 

Former Players Trevor Cherry, Jimmy Greenhoff, Mick Jones, Frank Worthington, Lee Chapman, John Lukic, David Harvey, Mick Bates, Steve Hodge, 

Chris Whyte, Rod Wallace, Jermaine Becford, Arthur Graham, Tony Dorigo, Mike Whitlow And Jon Newsome In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 

40 

51 - Autographed Man United 1958 : Official Matchday Programme Issued For The 1958 Fa Cup Final Between Bolton And Manchester United, The Front 

Cover Has Been Superbly Signed By United's Gregg, Foulkes, Crowther, Goodwin And Dawson In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

52 - Autographed Man United 1977 : Official Matchday Programme Issued For The 1977 Fa Cup Final Between Liverpool And Manchester United, Goals 

From Greenhoff And Pearson Secured A Memorable 2-1 Victory For United, The Front Cover Has Been Superbly Signed By Coppell, Mcilroy, Hill, 

Macari, Stepney, Greenhoff, Pearson, Nicholl, Mccreery And Manager Tommy Docherty In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 



 

 

53 - Autographed Man United 1983 : Official Matchday Programme Issued For The 1983 Fa Cup Final Between Brighton And Manchester United, The 

Front Cover Has Been Superbly Signed By United's Wilkins, Robson, Whiteside, Mcqueen, Coppell, Muhren, Bailey, Gidman, Moran, Macari, Stapleton, 

Duxbury, Grimes, Mcgarvey And Albiston In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

54 - Autographed Man United 1977 : Official Matchday Brochure / Magazine Issued By World Of Sport For The 1977 Fa Cup Final Against Liverpool, 

Goals From Greenhoff And Pearson Secured A Memorable 2-1 Victory For United, The Centre Pages Depict A Wonderful Squad Image And It Has Been 

Superbly Signed By Coppell, Mcilroy, Hill, Macari, Stepney, Brian & Jimmy Greenhoff, Pearson, Nicholl, Mccreery, Forsyth, Roche, Grimes And Manager 

Tommy Docherty In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £60 - 80 

55 - Don Eisele, Wally Schirra, Walt Cunningham signed colour photo, Wally Schirra signature piece and Walt Cunningham signature piece all mounted 

and framed in one presentation piece. Approx size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £100 - 120 

56 - Apollo/Soyuz signed presentation piece. Includes signed photo of Stafford, Brand and Slayton. Two covers signed by Kubasov and Leonov. All 

mounted and framed with Apollo badges. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

57 - Pirates of the Caribbean signed collection. Includes signed Johnny Depp and Orlando Bloom photo framed and mounted with 4 keyrings. Approx 

overall size 18x20inch. Also comes with signed script. Script signed by 6 including Orlando Bloom, Jonathan Pryce, Keira Knightley and others. Good 

condition Est. £160 - 180 

58 - First Man on the Moon FDC. 21/6/1969 Southampton FDI postmark. Framed to approx size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

59 - Commemorative sterling silver limited edition proof coin. In commemoration of the Apollo-Soyuz space mission. Showing signs of age. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

60 - Monica Lewinsky signed Monica's story hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

61 - Pele signed pennant. Mounted and framed to approx size 12x12inch. Few knocks to frame but not affecting signed item. Good condition Est. £200 - 

240 

62 - Pele signed Brasil shirt. Mounted and framed with name plaque and 2 small colour photos. Approx overall size 36x24inch. Good condition Est. £300 - 

320 

63 - Commemorative Apollo 11 plate from Buzz Aldrin's own collection. Approx 10inch. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

64 - Commemorative Apollo 11 plate from Buzz Aldrin's own collection. Approx 12inch. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

65 - 50th anniversary of the moon landing quarter ounce gold proof presentation cover. Macclesfield 1/1/19 postmark. Good condition Est. £340 - 400 

66 - 50th anniversary of the moon landing solid gold coin cover. Macclesfield 1/1/19 postmark. Good condition Est. £340 - 400 

67 - Tinker Bell and Peter Pan Fly to Netherland - Disney dreams collection print. Numbered 229 of 295. Approx framed size 48x12inch. Good condition 

Est. £100 - 140 

68 - Queen Elizabeth II signature piece and Dorothy Wilding signature piece mounted below black and white young image of the late Queen. Framed and 

mounted to approx size 36x24inches. Good condition Est. £600 - 700 

69 - Lionel Messi signed Barcelona home shirt. Framed to approx overall size 24x24inch. Good condition Est. £500 - 600 

70 - Cameron Diaz signed colour photo 10x8 Inch of a scene from the 2001 computer-animated fantasy film 'Shrek'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

71 - John Lithgow signed in bold blue ink colour photo 10x8 Inch from poster for the 2001 Award winning computer-animated fantasy film 'Shrek'. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

72 - Mike Myers signed colour photo 10x8 Inch from 'Shrek' Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

73 - Dick Van Dyke signed vintage promo colour photo 10x8 Inch Walt Disney's Mary Poppins. Is an American actor and comedian. His career has 

spanned over seven decades in film, television, and stage. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

74 - Walter Lantz signed colour photo Woody Woodpecker 10x8 Inch. Was an American cartoonist, animator, producer and director best known for 

founding Walter Lantz Productions and creating Woody Woodpecker. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

75 - Jiminy Cricket signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is the Disney version of the "Talking Cricket" from Pinocchio. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

76 - Margaret Kerry signed colour photo 10x8 inch 'Tinker Bell'. Is an American screen actress, dancer, voice artist, camera double, radio producer, 

director and host and media personality, best known for her work as a model for Walt Disney Pictures,. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

77 - Tom Burke signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. He is best known for his roles as Athos in the 2014-2016 BBC TV series The Musketeers, Dolokhov in the 

2016 BBC literary-adaptation miniseries War & Peace. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

78 - Multi signed Louis Jourdan & Leslie Caron vintage black & white photo 6.5x5.5 Inch. Louis Jourdan was a French film and television actor. Leslie 

Caron is a French and American actress and dancer. She is the recipient of a Golden Globe Award, two BAFTA Awards and a Primetime Emmy Award, 

in addition to nominations for two Academy Awards. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

79 - Joanne Woodward signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch is an American retired actress. With a career spanning over 60 years, she has been a star 

since the Golden Age of Hollywood. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

80 - Jonathan Rhys Meyers signed boldly in blue felt pen colour photo 10x8 Inch Fantastic glamour shot of Meyers posing behind a roulette table. Is an 

Irish actor. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

81 - Bob Hope signed colour photo 10x8 Inch of the legendary British comedian, pictured reading a script behind an 'NBC' microphone. Was a British-

born American comedian, centenarian, actor, entertainer and producer with a career that spanned nearly 80 years and achievements in vaudeville, 

network radio, television, and USO Tours. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

82 - Joan Collins DBE signed Autograph post card 5.5x3.5 Inch includes colour photo Approx. 6.25x5 Inch. Is an English actress, author and columnist. 

With a career spanning nearly 8 decades, Collins is the recipient of several accolades, including a Golden Globe Award, a People's Choice Award, two 

Soap Opera Digest Awards and a Primetime Emmy Award nomination. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

83 - Debbie Reynolds vintage signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American actress, singer, and businesswoman. Her career spanned almost 70 

years. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

84 - Jane Russell signed vintage colour photo 10x8 Inch 'The Doris Day Forum. Was an American actress. She was one of Hollywood's leading sex 

symbols in the 1940s and 1950s. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

85 - Friz Freleng signed Autograph page 5x3 Inch. Was an American animator, cartoonist, director, producer, and composer known for his work at Warner 

Bros. Cartoons on the Looney Tunes and Merrie Melodies series of cartoons from the 1930s to the early 1960s. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

86 - June Allyson signed vintage black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American stage, film, and television actress. Allyson began her career in 1937 as 

a dancer in short subject films and on Broadway in 1938. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

87 - Olivia de Havilland DBE signed vintage black & white photo Approx. 5x4 Inch. Was a British and American actress. The major works of her cinematic 

career spanned from 1935 to 1988. She appeared in 49 feature films and was one of the leading actresses of her time. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

88 - Humphrey Bogart signed black & white photo Approx. 11.75x11.75 Inch. Was an American actor. His performances in classic Hollywood cinema 

films made him an American cultural icon. In 1999, the American Film Institute selected Bogart as the greatest male star of classic American cinema. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £400 - 500 

89 - Lauren Bacall signed black & white photo 10x8 inch. She was named the 20th-greatest female star of classic Hollywood cinema by the American 

Film Institute. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

90 - Elizabeth Taylor signed vintage black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was a British and American actress. She began her career as a child actress in the 

early 1940s and was one of the most popular stars of classical Hollywood cinema in the 1950s. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

91 - Gene Kelly signed Autograph card 5x4 Inch. Was an American dancer, actor, singer, director and choreographer. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

92 - Jim Davis signed colour photo 'Garfield'. Is an American cartoonist, screenwriter, and producer. He is best known as the creator of the comic strips 

Garfield and U.S. Acres. Published since 1978, Garfield is one of the world's most widely syndicated comic strips. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

93 - Natalie Wood signed vintage black & white photo 10x8 Inch. 'In Miracle on 34th Street from "The Fox Tots" episode of 20th Century-Fox Television's 

That's Hollywood. Was an American actress who began her career in film as a child and successfully transitioned to young adult roles. Good condition 

Est. £50 - 60 

94 - Mel Blanc signed colour photo 10x8 Inch 'Bugs Bunny' Warner Bros. Inc. 1989. American voice Actor, he became known worldwide for his work in 

the Golden Age of American Animation as the voices of Bugs Bunny, Daffy Duck, Tweety, Sylvester, Yosemite Sam, Foghorn Leghorn, the Tasmanian 

Devil, and numerous other characters from the Looney Tunes and Merrie Melodies theatrical cartoons. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

95 - Eddie Murphy signed colour photo 10x8 Inch 'Donkey (Shrek)'. An American comedian, actor, and singer. He shot to fame on the sketch comedy 

show Saturday Night Live, for which he was a regular cast member from 1980 to 1984. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

96 - Tony Curtis signed vintage black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American actor with a career that spanned six decades, achieving the height of 

his popularity in the 1950s and early 1960s. He acted in more than 100 films, in roles covering a wide range of genres. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

97 - Oprah Winfrey signed black & white photo taken with Michael Jackson unsigned 10x8 Inch. Is an American talk show host, television producer, 

actress, author, and media proprietor. She is best known for her talk show. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

98 - Shirley Temple Black signed vintage black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American actress, singer, dancer, and diplomat, who was Hollywood's 

number-one box-office draw as a child actress from 1934 to 1938. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

99 - Antonio Banderas signed colour photo 'as Puss in Boots, a cat fugitive from the law trying to restore his reputation as hero of San Ricardo. Salma 

Hayek as Kitty Softpaws, a street-savvy Tuxedo cat who is Puss' female counterpart and love interest'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

100 - Bill Farmer signed and mounted 11x13 Goofy colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

101 - Jonathan Freeman signed and mounted 14x11 Jafar Aladdin colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

102 - Jennifer Ellison signed mounted and framed colour photo with signature below. Measures 18x11. Photo from Phantom of The Opera. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

103 - Captain Jock Lowe and Anthony Hansard signed Concorde End of an Era print mounted and framed measures 20x15. Edition 824/1950. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

104 - Danny Kaye signed mounted and framed receipt/invoice for Standard Oil Company of California dated Dec 1960. Above is a black and white photo. 

Measures 13x17. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

105 - Mae West signed mounted and framed Bank of England note with black and white photo above. Measures 13x17. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

106 - Gregory Peck signed mounted and framed Beverley Hills United California Bank slip dated 20th October 71. Also includes black and white photo. 

Measures 13x17. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

107 - Joan Fontaine signed mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

108 - Olivia De Havilland signed and framed black and white photo. Measures 17x13 appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

109 - Pat O'Brien signed mounted and framed black and white photo with signature below. Measures 16x12. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

110 - Spencer Tracy signed mounted and framed black and white photo with signature below. Measures 13x17. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

111 - Multi signed Adam West & Burt Ward 'Batman & Robin'. Stamp Sheet 'DC Comics Superheroes' 20 stamps plus 6 postmarks 20 Jul 2006. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 60 

112 - Multi signed signatures such as Sir Christopher Lee, Shirley Easton, Judy Geeson plus many more. 'The House of Horror' The Complete Story of 

Hammer Films paperback book. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £150 - 160 

113 - Bobby Moore OBE signed FDC The World Cup 1930-1986 single stamp plus single postmark 30 Jun 1986, includes unsigned colour photo 10x8 

Inch. Was an English professional footballer. He most notably played for West Ham United, captaining the club for more than ten years, and was the 

captain of the England national team that won the 1966 FIFA World Cup. Good condition Est. £100 - 14 

114 - Multi signed signatures such as Pelé, Jairzinho, Carlos Alberto. FDC COPA del Mundo / Jules Rimet. Includes unsigned colour photo 10x8 Inch. 

'Brazilian Football legend's. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

115 - Nelson Mandela signed FDC single stamp plus single postmark 18 Jul 08. Happy 90th Birthday, Madiba. Was a South African anti-apartheid activist 

and politician who served as the first president of South Africa from 1994 to 1999. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

116 - Multi signed Alf Ramsey, Alan Ball, Geoff Hurst, Martin Peters FDC Include colour photo 10x8 Inch signed by Ray Wilson & George Cohen. (FDC 

'England 1966 World Cup' single stamp plus single postmark 1 JU 66). Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

117 - Dolly Parton signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American singer-songwriter, actress, and philanthropist, known primarily for her decades-long 

career in country music. After achieving success as a songwriter for others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

118 - Sophia Loren OMRI signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an Italian former actress. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

119 - Eric Clapton signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an English rock and blues guitarist, singer, and songwriter. He is regarded as one of the most 

successful and influential guitarists in rock music. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

120 - Pierce Brosnan OBE signed colour photo 10x8 Inch 'smoking a Cigar Estil James Bond'. Actor and film producer. He was the fifth actor to play the 

fictional secret agent James Bond in the Bond film series, starring in four films from 1995 to 2002. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

121 - Kim Basinger signed colour photo 10x8 Inch 'Never Say Never again James Bond 007'. An American Actress she has garnered acclaim for her 

work in film, for which she has received various accolades including an Academy Award. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

122 - Samuel L Jackson signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American actor. One of the most widely recognized actors of his generation, the films in 

which he has appeared have collectively grossed over $27 billion worldwide, making him the highest-grossing actor of all time. Good condition Est. £40 - 

60 

123 - Megan Fox signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American actress. She made her acting debut in the family film Holiday in the Sun (2001), which 

was followed by numerous supporting roles in film and television, such as the teen musical comedy. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

124 - Joanna Lumley signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Is a British actress, presenter, former model, author, television producer, and activist. She has won 

two BAFTA TV Awards for her role as Patsy Stone in the BBC sitcom Absolutely Fabulous (1992-2012). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

125 - Joan Collins signed black & white photo 12x8 Inch. Is an English actress, author and columnist. With a career spanning nearly 8 decades, Collins is 

the recipient of several accolades, including a Golden Globe Award, a People's Choice Award, two Soap Opera Digest Awards and a Primetime Emmy 

Award. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

126 - Virginia Mckenna signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Is a British stage and screen actress, author, animal rights activist, and wildlife campaigner. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

127 - Claire Bloom signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. An English actress. She is known for leading roles in plays such as A Streetcar Named Desire, 

A Doll's House, and Long Day's Journey into Night, and has starred in nearly sixty films. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

128 - Shirley Eaton signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. 'Goldfinger' Is an English former actress. Eaton appeared regularly in British films throughout the 

1950s and 1960s and gained her highest profile for her iconic appearance as Bond Girl Jill Masterson in the James Bond film Goldfinger (1964). Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

129 - Patrick Macnee signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Was a British-American actor, best known for his breakthrough role as secret agent John 

Steed in the television series The Avengers (1961-1969). Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

130 - Marlene Dietrich signed mixture of Languages German & English programme. Was a German and American actress and singer whose career 

spanned from the 1910s to the 1980s. In 1920s Berlin, Dietrich performed on the stage and in silent films. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

131 - Geraldine James OBE signed small signature piece includes colour picture Lady Ascot in "Alice through the Looking Glass" mounted Approx. 4x3 

Inch / 7x5 Inch. Is an English Actress. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Paul Newman signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American actor, film director, racing driver, philanthropist, and entrepreneur. He was the 

recipient of numerous awards, including an Academy Award, a BAFTA Award, three Golden Globe Awards, a Screen Actors Guild Award, a Primetime 

Emmy Award, a Silver Bear, a Cannes Film Festival Award. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

133 - Chuck Jones signed Autograph page 5x3 Inch. Includes 1 promo black & white photo 8.25x6 Inch plus 1 colour photo 7x5 Inch. As an American 

animator, painter, voice actor and filmmaker, best known for his work with Warner Bros. Cartoons on the Looney Tunes and Merrie Melodies series of 

shorts. He wrote, produced, and/or directed many classic animated cartoon shorts starring Bugs Bunny, Daffy Duck, Wile E. Coyote and the Road 

Runner, Pepé Le Pew, Marvin the Martian, and Porky Pig, among others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

134 - John Owen-Jones signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. Is a Welsh musical theatre actor and singer, best known for his portrayals of Jean Valjean in Alain 

Boublil & Claude-Michel Schönberg's Les Misérables and The Phantom in Andrew Lloyd Webber's The Phantom of the Opera. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

135 - Ken Russell signed black & white promo photo 5x5 Inch. Was a British film director, known for his pioneering work in television and film and for his 

flamboyant and controversial style. His films were mainly liberal adaptations of existing texts, or biographies, notably of composers of the Romantic era. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

136 - Herbert Lom signed ALS dated 9th Feb 72. Was a Czech-British actor with a career spanning over 60 years. His cool demeanour and precise, 

elegant elocution[1] saw him cast as criminals or suave villains in his younger years, and professional men and nobles as he aged. Highly versatile, he 

also proved a skilled comic actor in The Pink Panther franchise. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Sir John Mills signed vintage black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor who appeared in more than 120 films in a career spanning 

seven decades. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

138 - Jack Haley vintage signed Bank Cheque 'Tin Man OZ'. Includes colour photo unsigned Wizard of OZ 7x5 Inch. As an American actor, comedian, 

dancer, radio host, singer, drummer and vaudevillian. He was best known for his portrayal of the Tin Man and his farmhand counterpart Hickory in the 

1939 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer film The Wizard of Oz. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

139 - James Marsters signed FDC. Torchwood First 1st Day Stamp kiss Kiss Bang Bang Cover 1 Stamp single postmark 23 Sep 08. Is an American 

actor, voice actor, musician, singer, comic book writer, and audiobook narrator. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

140 - Michael Crawford OBE CBE signed TLS Thank letter dated 8.10.87 plus signed promo black & white card 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. 'The Phantom of the 

Opera'. Is an English actor, comedian, and singer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

141 - Ian Dury signed promo black & white photo. Was an English singer, songwriter and actor who rose to fame in the late 1970s, during the punk and 

new wave era of rock music. He was the lead singer and lyricist of Ian Dury and the Blockheads and previously Kilburn and the High Roads. Slight mark 

on photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

142 - Jon Bon Jovi signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Known professionally as Jon Bon Jovi, is an American singer, songwriter, guitarist, and actor. He is 

best known as the founder and frontman of the rock band Bon Jovi, which was formed in 1983. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

143 - Nelson Mandela signed Postcard single stamp plus single postmark 15 Jul 2008. Happy 90th Birthday, Madiba! Was a South African anti-apartheid 

activist and politician who served as the first president of South Africa from 1994 to 1999. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 



 

 

144 - Multi signed Sir Christopher Lee, Roger Moore. FDC Benham. 50th Anniversary A Very British Hero. Five stamps plus Triple postmarks 1.5.12. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

145 - Multi signed Ronnie Biggs, Tommy Wisbey, Bruce Reynolds, Buster Edwards. 'Great Train Robbery'. Postcard International Police Association 

Brabant. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

146 - Little Richard signed black & white photo Approx. 7x5 Inch plus signed Autograph page Bill Haley 4.5x4.25 Inch. Little Richard was an American 

singer, pianist, and songwriter. Bill Haley was an American rock and roll musician. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

147 - Donald Trump signed Hardback Book cover jacket Randon House. Title Trump Surviving at the Top. Donald J Trump with Charles Leerhsen. Title 

Trump Surviving at the Top. First Edition. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

148 - George Best signed Hardback Book cover jacket. Title 'Blessed The Autobiography' First published 2001 Ebury Press Includes a badge. Was a 

Northern Irish professional footballer who played as a winger, spending most of his club career at Manchester United. A skilful dribbler, he is considered 

one of the greatest players of all time. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

149 - Nelson Mandela signed Hardback Book cover jacket. Title 'Nelson Mandela Conversation with myself' with a foreword by President Barack Obama. 

First Published 2010 by Macmillan. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

150 - Janet Leigh signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Known professionally as Janet Leigh, Was an American actress. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

151 - Michael Bond CBE signed Postcard Paddington Bear. As an English author. He is best known for a series of fictional stories for children, featuring 

the character of Paddington Bear. More than 35 million Paddington books have been sold around the world. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

152 - Richard White signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American actor and opera singer best known for voicing the character of Gaston in Disney's 

Beauty and the Beast. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - Mia Wasikowska signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. 'Alice in Wonderland (2010)'. Is an Australian actress. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

154 - Charlton Heston signed Autograph card includes cut out colour picture 4.5x3 Inch / Approx. 6.75x5.75 Inch. Was an American actor and political 

activist. He gained stardom for his leading man roles in numerous Hollywood films including biblical epics, science-fiction films and action films. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

155 - Britney Spears signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American singer. Often referred to as the "Princess of Pop", She is credited with influencing the 

revival of teen pop during the late 1990s and early 2000s. Spears has sold over 150 million records worldwide. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

156 - Demi Moore signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. She first gained attention on daytime television before breaking out as a film star. Over her forty year 

career she has been nominated for two Golden Globes and a Primetime Emmy Award. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

157 - Kathleen Turner signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American actress. Known for her distinctive husky voice, she is the recipient of two 

Golden Globes, as well as nominations for an Academy Award, a Grammy, and two Tony Awards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

158 - Susan Sarandon signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American actor. She is the recipient of various accolades, including an Academy Award, a 

British Academy Film Award, and a Screen Actors Guild Award. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

159 - Cher signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American singer, actress and television personality. Often referred to by the media as the "Goddess of 

Pop", she has been described as embodying female autonomy in a male-dominated industry. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

160 - Shirley Bassey Signed black and white photo, housed in a silver effect frame measuring 11 x 9 inches overall. Signed in black ink. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

161 - Dave Mustaine signed colour photo. Framed to approx. size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

162 - Jack Lemon signed 13x11 inch overall mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

163 - Carol King signed 12x10 inch overall framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

164 - Spice Girls multi signed 12x10 inch overall framed Spice World the Movie DVD sleeve signatures include all five members Emma Bunton, Geri 

Halliwell, Mel C, Mel B and Victoria Beckham. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

165 - Jack Haley 11x9 inch framed and mounted signed Bank of California N.A cheque dated 1/13/72. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

166 - Deep Purple multi signed 12x10 inch overall framed colour promo photo includes Roger Clover, Ian Paice, Don Airey and Steve Morse. Good 

condition Est. £140 - 150 

167 - Fred Astaire signed 11x9 inch overall framed and mounted vintage sepia photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 120 

168 - Donny Osmond signed 11x9 inch overall framed colour photo. Is an American singer, dancer, actor, television host and former teen idol. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 44 

169 - Ginger Rogers signed 16x12 overall size frame with 2 photos inside 1 signed of Rogers and then Rogers and Astaire both 7x5. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

170 - Martin Sheen signed black and white photo. Framed to approx. size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

171 - Douglas Fairbank Jnr signed black and white photo. Framed to approx. size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

172 - Sir Norman Wisdom signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx. size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

173 - Paddington At Home Colour Print in frame by Barry Macey. Measuring 11 x 11 inches approx. overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

174 - Paddington At The Buffet Colour Print by Barry Macey. Housed in a Frame Measuring 11 x 11 inches approx. overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

175 - John Leyton signed 12x10 inch overall framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

176 - John Hunt Baron Hunt and Sir Edmund Hilary 15x11 inch framed and mounted signature piece includes two signed album page cuttings to TLS 

signed by Hunt both dated in1953 and three vintage black and white photos. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

177 - Dave Berry signed black and white photo in frame to approx. size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

178 - Noddy Holder signed colour photo. Dedicated. Framed to approx. size 7x5 inch. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

179 - Land of Giants signed colour photo Framed to approx. size 12x10inch. Signed by Don Marshall, Heather Young and Deanna Lund. Good condition 

Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

180 - Land of Giants signed colour photo Framed to approx. size 12x10inch. Signed by Don Marshall, Heather Young and Deanna Lund. Good condition 

Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

181 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Charlotte Church Autograph is written in pen.3 Photos of Charlotte Church with clear separate Signature. Measures 

appx 27x23 inch Black Frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

182 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Christina Aguilera Autograph is written in pen on the bottom right side. Measures appx 21x16 inch Silver Frame. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

183 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Sarah Brightman (Time to Say Goodbye) Autograph is written in pen. Measures appx 16x10 inch Wood Frame. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

184 - John Romero signed Doom illustrated piece. Framed to approx. size 18x14inch. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

185 - Angie Dickinson 20x14 framed and mounted signature display includes signed album page and beautiful colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

186 - Chris De Burgh signed black and white photo. Mounted and framed to approx. size 14x14inch. Scratches to frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

187 - David Duchovny signed 16x14 overall mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

188 -  WW2 Original Pencil Drawing by H J Jacksaw (Untitled) Housed in a Presentation Frame. Measures Approx 15 x 15, Good Condition Overall. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

189 - Sheryl Crow Award Presented to Osman Eralp to Recognise the Sales in UK of More than 100,000 Copies of the Album Tuesday Night Music Club. 

Housed in Presentation Frame Measuring 16 x 16 inches. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

190 - Real Madrid legend Raul signed approx. 16x12 framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

191 - Cricket 11x8 inch overall framed and mounted colour print taken from Geoff Boycott own collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

192 - Frank Sinatra Colour Montage Print 61/850 Titled the Voice, Signed and Numbered in pencil by the artist. Housed in a Frame Measuring 28 x 21 

inches overall. Good Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

193 - Joe Davis 24x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a black and white photo and signed album page. Davis OBE (15 April 

1901 10 July 1978) was an English professional snooker and English billiards player. He was the dominant figure in snooker from the 1920s to the 1950s 

and has been credited with inventing aspects of the way the game is now played, such as break building. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

194 - Golf multi signed WGC HSBC Champions 2010 Tournament 23x21 mounted Flag display 13 fantastic signatures include Rory McIlroy, Ernie Els, 

Lee Westwood, Padraig Harrington. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

195 - Cricket. Vintage Newspaper Page From 1902 Showing Australian Cricket Team in 1902. Some Fox marks Present. Housed in a Frame Measuring 

13 x 11.5 inches overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

196 - Ray Reardon 24x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a colour photo and a signed album page. Good condition Est. £30 - 

34 

197 - John H Stracey 20x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes black and white photo and signed album page. Stracey (born 22 

September 1950) is a British former professional boxer who competed from 1969 to 1978. He is a former welterweight world champion, having held the 

WBC and lineal welterweight titles between 1975 and 1976. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

198 - Football Sir Alf Ramsey 20x20 mounted and framed signature piece includes signed page and superb black and white. Good condition Est. £80 - 

120 

199 - Fred Davis 19x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes colour photo and signed album page. Davis OBE was an English 

professional player of snooker and English billiards. He was an eight-time World Snooker Championship winner from 1948 to 1956, and a two-time winner 

of the World Billiards Championship. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

200 - Nat Loubet 19x15 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a signed 'The Ring' magazine cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

201 - Muhammad Ali Colour Print Housed in a Frame Measuring 22 x 19. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

202 - Dave Crawley 24x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes black and white photo and signed album page. Crawley (4 May 

1910 11 December 1974) was a British boxer. After winning an Area title at bantamweight, he moved up to featherweight, at which he challenged for a 

world title, before moving up again to lightweight, at which he was British champion in 1938. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

203 - Evander Holyfield signed 20x16 mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

204 - Cricket. Artist Terry Harrison Signed The County Ground, Worcester Colour Print. Signed in Pencil. Housed in Frame Measuring 19.5 x 12 inches 

overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

205 - Cricket. Geoff Boycott and Artist Mike Stead Signed Geoff Boycott Black and White 438/850 Print. Published by Art Graphics. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

206 - Karl Harris, John Crawford and John Crockford signed colour photo. Framed to approx. size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

207 - Original George Farrell Artwork/Painting of Downpatrick Cathedral. Housed in a Frame Measuring 18 x 12 inch approx. Est £. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

208 - 25 Vintage Players Cigarette Jockey Cards Housed on a Wills's Cigarette Mount. Set Within a Frame Measuring 23 x 12 approx. Good Condition. 

Est £. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

209 - Original Watercolour Painting By Unknown. From the collection of former radio 2 DJ Paul Harris. Housed in Frame Measuring 20 x 13. Showing 

Signs of age on frame. Est £. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

210 - Barry Sheene Signed Brut 33 Promotion Photo, Dedicated. Housed in Frame Measuring 19 x 16 inches. Est £. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

211 - Barry Sheene Signed SuperSport Poster in black ink. Housed in a Frame measuring 22 x 18 inches. Est £. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

212 - James Cagney signed 19x12 mounted and framed display includes signed vintage black and white photo and original mailing envelope. Good 

condition Est. £200 - 250 

213 - Military. Artist John King Signed 132 of 350 Colour Print Titled Summer Camp. Shows The Household Calvary Regiment at Stoney Castle in 1982. 

housed in a frame measuring 25 x 20 inches. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

214 - Original SJ Heady Artwork Showing The Old Pump House, George Street, Hastings. Housed in Presentation Frame Measuring 14 x 12 inches 

overall. Good condition Est. £38 - 40 

215 - David Frost framed signature piece including 4x2.5 inch signature card, GPO Concorde First Day Cover, 6x4 inch black and white photo of David 

Frost and 8x7 inch colour photo of Concorde. 17x13 inch frame size. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

216 - Tiger Woods 22x17 inch approx. mounted Masters signature piece display includes signed Augusta hole info card , colour photo and name plaque. 

Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

217 - Wg Cdr Bill Townsend Signed Robert Taylor Colour Print Titled Wellington. Housed in Silver Effect Frame Measuring 25x20 inches approx. Good 

condition Est. £46 - 50 

218 - Roland Beaumont and Robert Taylor Signed 24x20 inch Colour Print Titled Typhoon Attack. Signed in pencil by the pair. Housed in a Frame 

Measuring 27x22 inches Overall. Good condition Est. £38 - 40 

219 - David Bowie 24x22 overall mounted and framed signature display includes fantastic, signed colour photo and display. Good condition Est. £350 - 

360 

220 - Louis Armstrong 34x16 mounted and framed signature piece includes signed album page, vintage Brunswick vinyl record Basin Street blues pt 1 

and two Glen Miller story promo flyers framed to a professional standard. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

221 - Emilio Estevez, a 10x8 signed and dedicated photo. An American actor and filmmaker, Estevez is known for being a member of the acting Brat 

Pack of the 1980s, appearing in The Breakfast Club, St. Elmo's Fire, and The Outsiders. He is also known for Repo Man and his performances in 

Western films such as Young Guns and its sequel Young Guns II. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

222 - Sarah Jessica Parker, a signed 10x8 photo. An American actress and television producer. She is the recipient of numerous accolades, including six 

Golden Globe Awards and two Primetime Emmy Awards. She is known for her role as Carrie Bradshaw on the HBO television series Sex and the City 

(1998-2004) and the two related films. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Stefanie Powers, a signed 10x8 Hart to Hart photo. An American actress best known for her role as Jennifer Hart on the mystery television series 

Hart to Hart (1979-1984), for which she received nominations for two Primetime Emmy Awards and five Golden Globe Awards. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

224 - Stephen Rea, a signed 10x8 The Crying Game film photo. An Irish film and stage actor. Rea has appeared in films such as V for Vendetta, Michael 

Collins, Interview with the Vampire and Breakfast on Pluto. Rea was nominated for the Academy Award for Best Actor for Neil Jordan's thriller The Crying 

Game (1992). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

225 - Tilda Swinton, a signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. A British actress who is known for her roles in independent films and blockbusters. she has 

received various accolades, including an Academy Award and a British Academy Film Award, in addition to nominations for 3 Golden Globe Awards and 

5 Screen Actors Guild Awards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

226 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO. 2469 18th March 1989, Dandy NO. 2470 25th March 1989, Dandy NO. 2471 1st April 1989, Dandy NO. 

2472 8th April 1989, Dandy NO. 2473 15th April 1989, Dandy NO. 2474 22nd April 1989, Dandy NO. 2475 29th April 1989 and Dandy NO. 2476 6th May 

1989, Dandy NO. 2477 13th May 1989 and Dandy NO. 2478 20th May 1989. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

227 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO. 2479 27th May 1989, Dandy NO. 2480 3rd June 1989,Dandy NO. 2481 10th June 1989,Dandy NO. 2482 

17th June 1989, Dandy NO. 2483 24th June 1989,Dandy NO. 2484 1st July 1989,Dandy NO. 2485 8th July 1989,Dandy NO. 2486 15th July 1989,Dandy 

NO. 2487 22nd July 1989 and NO. 2488 29th July 1989. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

228 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO. 2489 5th august 1989,Dandy NO. 2490 12 august 1989, Dandy NO. 2491 19th august 1989,Dandy NO. 

2492 26th august 1989,Dandy NO. 2493 2nd September 1989,Dandy NO. 2494 9th September 1989, Dandy NO. 2495 16th September 1989,Dandy NO. 

2496 23rd September 1989,Dandy NO. 2497 30th September 1989 and Dandy NO. 2498 7th October 1989. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

229 - Reggie Kray Collection of Newspaper Clippings and Photocopied Articles Related. Interesting Information. Photocopies of Reggie Krays 

Handwriting. Original Newspaper Clippings. Good Collection.. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

230 - Sylvia Cook and John Fairfax signed Ten Shilling Note includes accompanying TLS dated 3RD June 1972. Sylvia Cook is a British ocean rower and 

adventurer who, on 22 April 1972, became the first person to row the Pacific Ocean, in tandem with John Fairfax. [1] With this accomplishment she 

became the first woman to row any ocean. [2] The journey took 363 days at sea from San Francisco to Australia. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

231 - Ben Hogan TLS dated March 7, 1963, on headed note paper with original Air mail envelope interesting content in which he writes to a reporter 

regarding article about him in the Sunday Express. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

232 - Dickie Bird, David Shepherd, John Hampshire, David Constant and John Holden signed cover. Unique Umpire postmark. 13/6/1985. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 60 

233 - Gordon Banks signed 12x8 colourised montage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

234 - Tito Gobbi signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Baritone. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

235 - Charles Laughton Signature include signed white card plus 6 black and white photos plus 1 colour photo on back card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 85 

236 - David Burke, a signed 150th Anniversary of Sir Arthur Conan Doyle FDC. David Burke was cast as Dr. Watson in the first season (1984 1985) of the 

classic series. Postmarked 08. 10. 09, with five Eminent Britons stamps, Sherlock Holmes cancellations, complete with insert. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

237 - Tito Gobbi, a signed and dated (1955) photo. An Italian operatic baritone with an international reputation. He made his operatic debut in 1935 and 

quickly appeared in Italy's major opera houses. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

238 - John Wayne SECRETARY signed 10x8 black and white colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

239 - Madonna signed 10x8 risque full nude black and white photo. Good condition Est. £800 - 900 

240 - Horst Buchholz signed 8x6inch sepia photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

241 - Shirley Maclaine signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

242 - Genevieve Bujold signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

243 - Sophia Loren signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

244 - Merrill Osmond signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

245 - Steve Mcfadden signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

246 - Audrey Hepburn signed 12x8 black and white magazine photo dedicated and vintage unsigned magazine booklet. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

247 - Fredrick S Roberts V. C Winner 1832-1914 signed album page. Housed in frame overall size 6x8, album size 2x3. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

248 - Dr Syn The Marsh Phantom 24x17 inch limited edition prints 53, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son of 

Russell Thorndike author of the Dr Syn novels. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

249 - Dr Syn Six Miles to Dymchurch 23x17 inch limited edition colour prints 250, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike 

son of Russel Thorndike author of the Dr Syn Novels. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

250 - Dr Syn The Guardian 24x17 inch limited edition colour print 250, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son of 

Russell Thorndike author of the Dr Syn novels. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 
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